
CHRISTMAS 
OPENING HOURS

DATE HOURS
Tuesday, December 24 5.30am to 5.00pm
Wednesday, December 25 CLOSED
Thursday, December 26 9.00am to 5.00pm
Friday, December 27 5.30am to 8.00pm
Saturday, December 28 5.30am to 8.00pm
Sunday, December 29 5.30am to 8.00pm
Monday, December 30 5.30am to 8.00pm
Tuesday, December 31 5.30am to 5.00pm
Wednesday, January 1 9.00am to 5.00pm
Thursday, January 2 5.30am to 8.00pm

Ph. 4952 5522
www.newcastlepools.com.au

Lambton Pool

9.15am-10am Monday 23/12 Friday 27/12 - no Saturday Aqua Aerobics 
9.15am-10am Monday 30/12 Friday 3/01 - no Saturday Aqua Aerobics 

Week of 6/01 onwards normal Aqua Aerobics


